
SL. Course Name Course Link
1 Solar & Thermal Energy Systems https://course-hosting.com/course/solar-thermal-energy-systems/
2 Abrasive Wheels https://course-hosting.com/course/abrasive-wheels-training/
3 Electrical Maintenance https://course-hosting.com/course/electrical-maintenance/
4 Electrician - Essential Skills
5 Certificate In Electrical Wiring https://course-hosting.com/course/certificate-in-electrical-wiring/
6 Certificate In Electrical Wiring https://course-hosting.com/course/certificate-in-electrical-wiring/
7 Electrician Training and Safety Management https://course-hosting.com/course/electrician-training-and-safety-management/
8 Domestic Electrical Wiring Diploma https://course-hosting.com/course/domestic-electrical-wiring-diploma/
9 Electricity and DC Circuit Analysis https://course-hosting.com/course/electricity-and-dc-circuit-analysis/

10 Electric Power Metering for Single and Three Phase Systems https://course-hosting.com/course/electric-power-metering-for-single-and-three-phase-systems/

11 Power Analysis in AC Circuits https://course-hosting.com/course/power-analysis-in-ac-circuits/
12 Short Circuit Analysis for HV Three Phase Systems https://course-hosting.com/course/short-circuit-analysis-for-hv-three-phase-systems/
13 Symmetrical Components for Three Phase Power Analysis https://course-hosting.com/course/symmetrical-components-for-three-phase-power-analysis/
14 PAT Testing - Essential Skills
15 Electric Circuits for Electrical Engineering and Electronics https://course-hosting.com/course/electric-circuits-for-electrical-engineering-and-electronics/
16 Electric Circuits for Electrical Engineering https://course-hosting.com/course/electric-circuits-for-electrical-engineering/
17 Electrical Machines for Electrical Engineering https://course-hosting.com/course/electrical-machines-for-electrical-engineering/
18 Power Electronics for Electrical Engineering https://course-hosting.com/course/power-electronics-for-electrical-engineering/
19 Electrical Engineering for Electrical Substations https://course-hosting.com/course/electrical-engineering-for-electrical-substations/
20 High Voltage Generation for Electrical Engineering https://course-hosting.com/course/high-voltage-generation-for-electrical-engineering/
21 Ultimate Insulation Resistance IR Test Training https://course-hosting.com/course/ultimate-insulation-resistance-ir-test-training/
22 Electrical Risk Assessment & Safety Precautions https://course-hosting.com/course/electrical-risk-assessment-safety-precautions/
23 Practical Household Electricity Course https://course-hosting.com/course/practical-household-electricity-course/
24 Electrical Supervisor https://course-hosting.com/course/electrical-supervisor/
25 PAT – Portable Appliance Testing Training Course https://course-hosting.com/course/pat-portable-appliance-testing-training-course/
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